DATE: January 2, 2021

TO: Helen Robbins-Meyer, Chief Administrative Officer

RE: Approved Grant Recipients

The table below lists the approved allocations for the San Diego County Small Business Stimulus
Program Budget (Org 31590) to be used for the purposes listed. Our office certifies that the
organizations listed below meet the program eligibility requirements approved by the Board of
Supervisors on November 25, 2020 (1).

Recommendation Organization Name Purpose Allocation
1 Pho Duyen Mai Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices; Cleaning $10,000
2 8030 Girard LLC Innovation; Payroll; Rent/Mortgage $10,000
3 BABAZ GRILL LLC Rent/Mortgage; Invoices; Cleaning; Reopening $6,000

Assessment
4 Banzai Bar Inc Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices $8,000
5 BE VEG LOVING HUT LLC  Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices; Cleaning $10,000
6 Bean Sprouts Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices; Training $6,000
7 Big Front Door LLC Payroll; PPE $8,000
8 Black Cat Bar Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage $10,000
9 BOOMERANGS GOURMET Innovation; Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; $10,000
BURGERS INC Invoices; Cleaning; Reopening Assessment
10 BURROS AND FRIES INC  Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices $10,000
11 Guadalupe Cerphas Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices $10,000
12 PromoDrone Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; Invoices; $8,000
Cleaning
13 Base Fitness Club Innovation; Payroll; Marketing $6,000
14 La Clochette Du Coin Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business $10,000
Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices
15 World Famous Inc Rent/Mortgage; Technology $8,000
16 Cambridge Learning Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business $10,000

Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning

17 Green Door Café Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business $8,000
Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning;
Training
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Cafe Gratitude San Diego

LLC
InsideOUT

Lotus Thai Cuisine

Classic Rock Sandwich
Shoppe

Convoy Wellness Center,
Inc

Donna Jean One General
Partnership

Elite Athlete Products, Inc

Essential nails

Evian Salon and Day Spa
Inc.

Fantasy Nails

Farmers Table Inc.

Fashion Week San Diego

Flirt an Urban Boutique
Salon, INC

Floral Fantasia

Flutter and Honey
GCIUFFA, INC.
Gio & Gio LLC

Golden State Ballet and
Pilates

Havana Grill Group, Inc.

IIZUKA CORPORATION

Infinity Dance Sport
Center

Ivy Nails Lounge

LA HAINA BEACH HOUSE
LLC

LIM&KIM FOOD INC

Little Italy Farmers Inc.

Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning

Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business
Activities; Invoices

Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business
Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning

Rent/Mortgage; Invoices

Rent/Mortgage; Reopening Assessment

Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities;
Technology; Marketing

Marketing
PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Invoices

Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage

Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business
Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning;
Training; Reopening Assessment

Innovation; Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities;
Invoices; Cleaning

Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Technology;
Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Training

Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices; Cleaning

Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Technology; Marketing;
Invoices; Cleaning

PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing
Payroll; Rent/Mortgage
Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices; Cleaning

Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Technology;
Invoices

Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business
Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning

Innovation; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices; Cleaning

Innovation; Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Cleaning

Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Cleaning

Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities

Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices; Reopening
Assessment

Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage

$10,000

$10,000

$10,000

$6,000

$3,000

$10,000

$6,000
$5,000
$8,000

$8,000

$8,000

$8,000

$6,000

$6,000

$4,000
$6,000
$8,000
$8,000

$10,000

$10,000
$10,000

$8,000
$10,000

$10,000

$10,000



43

44
46

47
48
49
50

51
52

53

54
55

56

57
58

59
60

61
62

63
64

65
66

67

68
69

M&M's Caterings &
Taquizas

Mama Made Thai LLC

Manna Y&K MIRA MESA
INC.

Milkissimo Gelato LLC
Mission Brewery, Inc.
Moondoggies, Inc.

MR RURIBERTOS INC

Nishiki Diner USA. Inc.

Oliver's Hair Design

Pappalecco Kensington
LLC

PB SUSHI

Phyllis Padilla
/BodyReviveWellness

pizza bella inc

ProfessioNail

QUAN LUU & HONG LUU
GENERAL PARTNERSHIP

Quilt San Diego

Romeo & Julieta Wine
Cafe, LLC

Ryan Bros Coffee

Sabrina's Cafe and Deli

Salon Ink Corp

San Remo Pizzeria

Say Lula Salon

SBR3,LP

SCC Services - dba Jyoti-
Bihanga

Scooter Brew Inc

Sixty-Alpha, Inc

Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business $8,000

Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning

Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices $8,000
Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business $10,000
Activities; Invoices; Cleaning

PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; Invoices $6,000
Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices $8,000
Rent/Mortgage $8,000
Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business $10,000
Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning;

Training; Reopening Assessment

Innovation $10,000
PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices; Cleaning; Reopening $8,000
Assessment

Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; Invoices $10,000
Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Technology; Cleaning $10,000
Rent/Mortgage; Marketing $4,000
Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; $10,000
Invoices; Cleaning

Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Cleaning $8,000
Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage $10,000
Rent/Mortgage $8,000
Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices $6,000
Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Technology; Invoices $6,000
Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; $6,000
Invoices; Cleaning

Payroll; Rent/Mortgage $8,000
Innovation; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; $8,000
Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Reopening Assessment

Innovation; PPE; Invoices $6,000
Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business $10,000
Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning;

Training

Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business $10,000
Activities; Invoices; Cleaning; Training

Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage $8,000
Payroll; Rent/Mortgage $10,000
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Special Event Services,
Inc.

SWAMIS LA MESA LLC

Tadokoro, Inc

THE PHO SHOP

The Tilted Mirror
Timken Museum of Art
Trendsetters Salon, Inc

Tuscania Food Inc

Verdes El Ranchero LLC

village kitchen Inc

Voguish Lash

Wolffy's Place Inc.

Yummy Shabu, Inc

Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Training

Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business
Activities; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Reopening
Assessment

Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business
Activities; Marketing; Cleaning

Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing;
Cleaning

Innovation; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities
Technology; Training
Rent/Mortgage

Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities;
Technology; Marketing; Invoices

Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Invoices

Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing;
Invoices; Cleaning; Training; Reopening Assessment

PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Marketing;
Invoices

Innovation; Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing;
Invoices

PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Marketing;
Invoices

TOTAL

Respectfully submitted,

$8,000

$10,000

$10,000

$10,000

$6,000
$9,000
$8,000
$8,000

$10,000
$10,000

$5,000

$10,000

$8,000

$672,000



