DATE: January 2, 2021

TO: Helen Robbins-Meyer, Chief Administrative Officer

RE: Approved Grant Recipients

The table below lists the approved allocations for the San Diego County Small Business Stimulus Program Budget (Org 31590) to be used for the purposes listed. Our office certifies that the organizations listed below meet the program eligibility requirements approved by the Board of Supervisors on November 25, 2020 (1).

Recommendation	Organization Name	Purpose	Allocation
1	Pho Duyen Mai	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices; Cleaning	\$10,000
2	8030 Girard LLC	Innovation; Payroll; Rent/Mortgage	\$10,000
3	BABAZ GRILL LLC	Rent/Mortgage; Invoices; Cleaning; Reopening Assessment	\$6,000
4	Banzai Bar Inc	Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices	\$8,000
5	BE VEG LOVING HUT LLC	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices; Cleaning	\$10,000
6	Bean Sprouts	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices; Training	\$6,000
7	Big Front Door LLC	Payroll; PPE	\$8,000
8	Black Cat Bar	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage	\$10,000
9	BOOMERANGS GOURMET BURGERS INC	Innovation; Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Reopening Assessment	\$10,000
10	BURROS AND FRIES INC	Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices	\$10,000
11	Guadalupe Cerphas	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices	\$10,000
12	PromoDrone	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning	\$8,000
13	Base Fitness Club	Innovation; Payroll; Marketing	\$6,000
14	La Clochette Du Coin	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices	\$10,000
15	World Famous Inc	Rent/Mortgage; Technology	\$8,000
16	Cambridge Learning	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning	\$10,000
17	Green Door Café	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Training	\$8,000

18	Cafe Gratitude San Diego LLC	Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning	\$10,000
19	InsideOUT	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Invoices	\$10,000
20	Lotus Thai Cuisine	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning	\$10,000
21	Classic Rock Sandwich Shoppe	Rent/Mortgage; Invoices	\$6,000
22	Convoy Wellness Center, Inc	Rent/Mortgage; Reopening Assessment	\$3,000
23	Donna Jean One General Partnership	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Technology; Marketing	\$10,000
24	Elite Athlete Products, Inc	Marketing	\$6,000
25	Essential nails	PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Invoices	\$5,000
26	Evian Salon and Day Spa Inc.	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage	\$8,000
27	Fantasy Nails	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Training; Reopening Assessment	\$8,000
28	Farmers Table Inc.	Innovation; Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Invoices; Cleaning	\$8,000
29	Fashion Week San Diego	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Training	\$8,000
30	Flirt an Urban Boutique Salon, INC	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices; Cleaning	\$6,000
31	Floral Fantasia	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning	\$6,000
32	Flutter and Honey	PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing	\$4,000
33	GCIUFFA, INC.	Payroll; Rent/Mortgage	\$6,000
34	Gio & Gio LLC	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices; Cleaning	\$8,000
35	Golden State Ballet and Pilates	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Technology; Invoices	\$8,000
36	Havana Grill Group, Inc.	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning	\$10,000
37	IIZUKA CORPORATION	Innovation; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices; Cleaning	\$10,000
38	Infinity Dance Sport Center	Innovation; Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Cleaning	\$10,000
39	Ivy Nails Lounge	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Cleaning	\$8,000
40	LA HAINA BEACH HOUSE	Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities	\$10,000
41	LIM&KIM FOOD INC	Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices; Reopening Assessment	\$10,000
42	Little Italy Farmers Inc.	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage	\$10,000

43	M&M's Caterings & Taquizas	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning	\$8,000
44	Mama Made Thai LLC	Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices	\$8,000
46	Manna Y&K MIRA MESA INC.	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Invoices; Cleaning	\$10,000
47	Milkissimo Gelato LLC	PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; Invoices	\$6,000
48	Mission Brewery, Inc.	Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices	\$8,000
49	Moondoggies, Inc.	Rent/Mortgage	\$8,000
50	MR RURIBERTOS INC	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Training; Reopening Assessment	\$10,000
51	Nishiki Diner USA. Inc.	Innovation	\$10,000
52	Oliver's Hair Design	PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices; Cleaning; Reopening Assessment	\$8,000
53	Pappalecco Kensington LLC	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; Invoices	\$10,000
54	PB SUSHI	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Technology; Cleaning	\$10,000
55	Phyllis Padilla /BodyReviveWellness	Rent/Mortgage; Marketing	\$4,000
56	pizza bella inc	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning	\$10,000
57	ProfessioNail	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Cleaning	\$8,000
58	QUAN LUU & HONG LUU GENERAL PARTNERSHIP	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage	\$10,000
59	Quilt San Diego	Rent/Mortgage	\$8,000
60	Romeo & Julieta Wine Cafe, LLC	Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Invoices	\$6,000
61	Ryan Bros Coffee	Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Technology; Invoices	\$6,000
62	Sabrina's Cafe and Deli	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Invoices; Cleaning	\$6,000
63	Salon Ink Corp	Payroll; Rent/Mortgage	\$8,000
64	San Remo Pizzeria	Innovation; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Reopening Assessment	\$8,000
65	Say Lula Salon	Innovation; PPE; Invoices	\$6,000
66	SBR3,LP	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Training	\$10,000
67	SCC Services - dba Jyoti- Bihanga	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Invoices; Cleaning; Training	\$10,000
68	Scooter Brew Inc	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage	\$8,000
69	Sixty-Alpha, Inc	Payroll; Rent/Mortgage	\$10,000

	TOTAL				
82	Yummy Shabu, Inc	PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Marketing; Invoices	\$8,000		
81	Wolffy's Place Inc.	Innovation; Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; Invoices	\$10,000		
80	Voguish Lash	PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Marketing; Invoices	\$5,000		
79	village kitchen Inc	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Training; Reopening Assessment	\$10,000		
78	Verdes El Ranchero LLC	Payroll; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Invoices	\$10,000		
77	Tuscania Food Inc	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Technology; Marketing; Invoices	\$8,000		
76	Trendsetters Salon, Inc	Rent/Mortgage	\$8,000		
75	Timken Museum of Art	Technology; Training	\$9,000		
74	The Tilted Mirror	Innovation; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities	\$6,000		
73	THE PHO SHOP	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Marketing; Cleaning	\$10,000		
72	Tadokoro, Inc	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Marketing; Cleaning	\$10,000		
71	SWAMIS LA MESA LLC	Innovation; Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Business Activities; Marketing; Invoices; Cleaning; Reopening Assessment	\$10,000		
70	Special Event Services, Inc.	Payroll; PPE; Rent/Mortgage; Training	\$8,000		

Respectfully submitted,